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Fernvale
Bakery Café
Menu

Wholesome cooking from a country-style kitchen

Pie Meals

Award winning pies. Choose from over 100 different varieties. All served
with fresh salad & crispy chips or vegetables & gravy. Add mushy peas,

gravy or creamy mashed potato for $1 extra.

Breed Specific Pies

Large, tender chumks of steak from specific breeds of cattle. Try Wagyu,
Angus, Charolais & many more.

Chicken

Our original slow cooked chicken pie recipe sealed in puff pastry. Also
try creamy chicken & vegetable, chicken & bacon or chicken &
mushroom & many more.

Steak Mince

Our all time favourite famous Fernie Pie made from quality local beef
sealed in puff pastry. Also try mushroom, pepper, curry, kidney, bacon
& many more.

Pasties

Meat & Veggies, Bacon & Cheese, Spinach & Ricotta, Spinach & Fetta,
Vegetarian with chips and salad.

Sausage Rolls

Original spiced sausage roll or tomato & onion.

Pie Lovers

Try corned beef & white sauce, cauliflower & cheese, sweet & sour pork,

curried lamb, chilli beef, shepherd’s pie, pork & apple, chicken & mango,

minted lamb, vegetarian & many more.

$14.50

$14.50

$13.20

$13.20

$9.90

$14.95

i',’ <\ Burgers & Sandwiches

B.L.T

Bacon, lettuce, tomato with basil pesto & mayonnaise. Served with
chips.

Steak Sandwich

Prime rib fillet, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot, fried onion
& sauce. Served with chips.

Regular Burger

Homemade mince patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, fried onion & sauce.
Served with chips.

Big Burger

Two homemade mince patties, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, fried onion &
sauce. Served with chips.

SuperBurger

Two homemade mince patties, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot,
carrot, fried onion, cheese & sauce. Served with chips.

Fish Burger

Crumbed fish, lime aioli & lettuce. Served with chips.
Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Chicken Schnitzel, cheese, lettuce, mayonnaise & tomato. Served with
chips.

Sandwiches from$5.95 + extras

Choose from chicken, roast beef, pork, bacon, ham, cheese, sundried
tomato, banana, pineapple, onion, tomato, cucumber, grated carrot,
beetroot, lettuce, egg. Avocado — $1. Toasted — 55c¢.

Salads

Caesar

Cos lettuce, bacon, onion, egg, croutons and Caesar dressing.

Add Lightly crumbed chicken thigh — $2

Garden Salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese, sprouts, carrot, coleslaw, beetroot,
avocado, onion.

Greek Salad

Cos lettuce, fetta cheese, Kalamata olives, cucumber, tomatoes drizzled
with Greek dressing.

$13.95

$14.50

$10.95

$13.95

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.50

$11.20

$14.20



AllDay Breakfast
Big Breakfast

Two rashers of bacon, two beef sausages, two eggs with fried
mushrooms, tomatoes & toast.

Aussie Favourite

Two rashers of bacon, two eggs with fried tomatoes & toast.

Eggs Benedict

An English muffin topped with leg ham, baby spinach and poached
eggs covered in a creamy hollandaise sauce.

Scrambled Eggs

Eggs served with fried tomatoes & toast.

Sausage Sizzle
Three beef sausages, two eggs served with fried tomatoes & toast.

Pancakes

Two pancakes, with ice cream, cream and maple syrup. Choose from
banana, chocolate, blueberry, strawberry, raspberry or plain.

Croissant
Freshly baked with leg ham, avocado & cheese.

Raisinor Cinnamon Toast

Two slices of toast with butter.

Fruit Salad

Served with yoghurt or ice cream.

Muesli
A healthy blend of oats, seeds and dried fruit served with milk, yoghurt
& honey.

Sides

Baked Beans or Spaghetti

Lunches

Quiche

Homemade quiche in puff pastry. Your choice of chicken, ham & cheese,
chicken & asparagus or mushroom, onion & capsicum. Served with
salad & chips or vegetables.

$15.30

$13.30

$14.30

$12.20

$14.30

$12.20

$10.95
$4.95

$10.95

$6.90

$3.95

$15.30

Pasta

Chunky tomato, bacon & shallot, served with Penne pasta or
Creamy chicken & mushroom Fettuccini.

Fish & Chips

Lightly crumbed or battered. Served with salad & chips or vegetables.
Seafood Basket

Fish, calamari & prawn cutlets. Served with salad & chips or
vegetables. Add gravy — $1 extr.

Soup of the Day

Homemade from local pumpkins. Served with cream and fresh buttered
bread from our award winning bakery.

Rolls

Your choice of savoury mince, chicken & gravy, roast pork & apple,
chicken & gravy, roast beef & gravy. Served with salad & chips or
vegetables.

Melts

Open grill on a fresh slice of high-top bread. Design your own. Choose
from: chicken, bacon, or hany add 2 of sundried tomato, avocado, banana,
pineapple, or onion; with melted cheese on top.

Add extra meat —$1. Add extra topping — 50c each.

Kids Meals
Bangers & Mash

Sausage with creamy mashed potato.

Tempura Fish & Chips

Served with salad & chips or vegetables.

Bowl of Chips or Wedges

Served with BBQ or Tomato sauce.

Bacon & Egg Muffin

With cheese & sauce

The old Fernvale gme@ now has
Check in and Like ws!
wiww.ololfernvalebakery.com

$10.30

$15.30

$16.30

$9.90

$14.20

$9.95

$6.50
$6.50
$4.50

$4.50

=



Cold Drinks

MilK Shakes

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Lime,
Caramel, Banana. (Add malt for an extm
0.50¢)

Sofft Drinks
Cans: Coke, Diet Coke $2.65

Coke (Regular, Diet,Zero), Fanta, Solo,
Lemonade, Sars

450 ml bottle $3.55
600 ml bottle $3.95
375ml Ginger Beer $4.00
Iced Coffee

Freshly made with real coffee and topped
with whipped cream. Add a shot of
flavoured “coffee cordial” for $1 exta.
Iced Chocolate

Topped with whipped cream and chocolate
sprinkes.

Juice

Omange, Orange & Mango, Omange &
Passionfriut, Apple, Apple &
Blackcurrent, Pineapple.

250ml popper $2.00

300ml bottle  $3.50

500ml bottle  $3.95

Iced Tea

Peach & Pear, Green Tea, Mango, Lemon,
Forest Berry, Apple & Pomegranate.

Tonic Water
Soda Water
Bottled Water 600m/

Cool Ridge
Mount Franklin

$4.50

$4.95

$4.95

$3.95

$3.95
$3.95

$3.00
$3.50

Hot Drinks

Full-creammilk, skim milk, soy

milk and decaf options

available.

Coffee

Flat White, Cappuccino, Long black
(cup).

Mug $1extm

Latte, Mocha

Short Black

Caramel Latte, Affagato

Tea

Leaf tea in a pot with milk & sugar.
Tea for Two $1 extm

Herbal Tea: Green, Chamomile,
Peppermint  $1 extra

Hot Chocolate

Made with cocoa and rich chocolate
sauce.

Chai Latte or Chai Tea

Spice or Vanilla

$3.80

$4.80
$3.50
$4.80

$3.85

$4.80

$4.80

Alcoholic Beverages

Light Beer
Midstrength Beer
Heavy Beer
Imported Beer

Bailey’s, Tia Maria, Jack Daniel, Jim
Beam, Vickers Gin, OYZO — Akkropolis,
Kahlva, Johnnie Walker (Red),
Bundaberq Rum, Black BTL Brand,
Claytons (includes a 30ml shot plus
mixer).

Jamesons Irish Whiskey, Peppermint
Schnapps, CINZANO, Parfait Anour
Vok, Cherry Brandy Vok, Old Gringo
Tequila (includes a 30ml shot plus
mixer).

Chartreuse, Benedictine, Mango
Liqueur, Drambuie, Cognac Courvoisier
(includes a 30ml shot plus mixer).

Hunting Lodge, Navobi Tawney Port,
Grant Borge, Aged Tawney,
McWilliams, Royal Reserve Dry Sherry
(60ml shot).

$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$9.00

The Old Fernvale Bakery
Café is fully licensed.



ernvale
Bakery Café

Establisied in 1989 and located n the
beauwtful Briuspane Valley, the Old
Fervwole Bakery Caft o renowned for ity
country style home cookang.

lnthhe last 20 years, we have won more
Queersland. Owr Bakery Coft has also
Awstraliana style décor.

For uinformation about hosting yowr next

event withv wy, please speaks withv one of owr

staff. Enjoy your visit;, and thank yow for
eating at tire Old Fernyale Bakery Caft.

The Old Fernvale Bakery has

Check in and like us now! faCEbOOk

Dessert Menu

Desserts
Variety of Home Made Tarts

Try key lime, lemon cheese cake, lemon meringue.

Scones

Fruit, Plain, Date or Savoury served with jam and fresh cream or $4.95
butter.

Slices

Cherry ripe, apple, blueberry & apple, fruit mince, caramel $4.50
hedgehog, chocolate hedgehog, vanilla, French vanilla, bee sting
slice. Served with fresh cream.

Fresh Cream Donuts

$5.50

$4.50
With jam and cinnamon sugar.
Apple Turnovers $4.50
Apple encased in puff pastry with fresh cream. '
Chocolate Eclairs $4.50
Choux pastry with fresh cream and chocolate.
Trifle o $5.95
Sponge with fruit, jelly, custard and cream.
Frangipani Tart $5.95
Pineapple & coconut cream with meringue top.
Bread and Butter Pudding $5.95
Served warm with ice cream or fresh cream. '
Lamington $3.85
Chocolate or strawberry with fresh cream.
Custard Tart

$4.40

Sprinkled with nutmeg.

All desserts served with fresh cream and berry coulss.



Cold Drinks

Milk Shakes

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Lime, Caramel, Banana. (Add
malt for an extra 0.50c)

Soft Drinks

Cans: Coke, Diet Coke $2.65

Coke (Regular, Diet,Zero), Fanta, Solo, Lemonade, Sars
450ml bottle $3.55

600ml bottle $3.95

375ml Ginger Beer  $4.00

lced Coffee

Freshly made with real coffee and topped with whipped cream.
Add a shot of flavoured ‘coffee cordial” for $1 exta.

lced Chocolate

Topped with whipped cream and chocolate sprinkes.

Juice

Orange, Omange & Mango, Orange & Passionfriut, Apple,
Apple & Blackcurrent, Pineapple.

250 ml popper  $2.00

250ml tomato juice  $3.50

500ml bottle  $3.95

lced Tea

Peach & Pear, Green Tea, Mango, Lemon, Forest Berry, Apple
& Pomegranate.

Tonic Water
Soda Water

Bottled Water 600m/
Cool Ridge
Mount Franklin

$4.50

$4.95

$4.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.00

$3.50

Hot Drinks

Full-cream milk, skim milk, soy milk and
decafoptions available.

Coffee
Flat White, Cappuccino, Long black (cup).

Mug $1extm

Latte, Mocha

Short Black

Caramel Latte, Affagato

Tea

Leaf tea in a pot with milk & sugar.

Tea for Two $1 extm

Herbal Tea: Green, Chamomile, Peppermint $1extra
Hot Chocolate

Made with cocoa and rich chocolate sauce.

ChaiLatte or Chai Tea
Spice or Vanilla
Beer, Wine, Spirits

The Old Fernvale Bakery Café is fully
licenced.

Cheers!

$3.80

$4.80
$3.50
$4.80

$3.85

$4.80

$4.80



The Old Fernvale
yn Bakery Café

W TAKEAWAY
MENU

BRISBANE VALLEY HIGHWAY
FERNVALE

(07) 5426 7557

PHONE IN YOUR ORDERS NOW

The Old Fernvale Bakery has
Check in and like us now! facebook

Open 7 Days
Monday — Saturday: 7:00am — 7:00pm
Sunday: 7:30am —5:00pm

Burgers

Cheese Burger

Rissole, Cheese, Tomato Sauce

Regular Burger

Homemade mince patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Fried
Onion & Sauce. Served with chips.

Big Burger

Two homemade mince patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot,
Fried Onion & Sauce. Served with chips.

Super Burger

Two homemade mince patties, Lettuce, Tomato,
Cucumber, Beetroot, Carrot, Fried Onion, Cheese &
Sauce. Served with chips.

Bacon & Egg Burger
Lettuce, Tomato & Sauce

Chicken & Gravy Roll

Roast Beef & Gravy Roll

Steak Sandwich

Rib Fillet & Salad with BBQ Sauce
Steak Sandwichwith Cheese & Egg

$4.95

$7.60

$9.50

$10.70

$7.95

$7.60
$7.60
$10.80

$11.60



Pies

Plain

Flavoured from
Chunky

Chunky Flavoured from
Sausage Roll

Pasties
Peas
Potato
Gravy

Snacks

Chipsin a bucket from
Wedges in a bucket from
Hot Dogs:

Plain

With Cheese

With Cheese, Bacon & Onion

Beef Sausage
Chicken Nuggets (Six)

Fish
Cod: Battered or Crumbed

Prawn Cutlet (each)
Calamari. serve of six (or 90c
Each)

$4.25
$4.75
$4.95
$5.25
$3.10
$4.50
$1.00
$1.20
$1.10

$3.50
$4.60

$4.20
$4.60
$5.20
$2.70
$4.60

$5.20

$2.40
$4.20

Sandwiches &I Rolls

Leg Ham

Leg Ham & Pickles

Leg Ham & Tomato

Leg Ham & Cheese

Leg Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Leg Ham & Salad

Chicken & Cheese

Chicken, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Salad

Fresh Salads

Fruit Salad
Leg Ham Salad
Chicken Salad
CaesarSalad

Chicken CaesarSalad

Small
Large
Small
Large
Small
Large
Small
Large
Small
Large

$5.70
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70

$5.70
$8.90
$5.70
$8.90
$6.70
$9.95
$5.70
$8.90
$7.90
$11.20



